S
pe
ci
fic
at
io
n
S
he
et
 -
E
C
O
 L
E
D
 F
lo
od
lig
ht
s
IP6510W-
50W
DUAL
VOLTAGE
2 YEAR
GUARANTEELED
Red Arrow Trading
Elsworth House, Herries Road South
Sheffield, S6 1QS
T: 0800 195 0006 F: 0870 195 0006
E: sales@redarrowtrading.com www.redarrowtrading.com22
08
16
(image shown LEDFLE20B)
Wmm Dmm
Lm
m
Specification
Voltage:	 110-265V, 50/60Hz
Wattage: 	 10-50W
LED: 	 35mil Epiled
Lumen Output: 	 750-4500lm
Life Expectancy: 	 35,000 hours
Guarantee: 	 Two years
IP Rating: 	 IP65
Beam Angle: 	 120°
Ra: 	 70
Material: 	 Aluminium & tempered glass
Working Temp.: 	 -20°C - 40°C
Extra Info: 	 One metre pre-wired cable, Allan key screws included.
	 Reflector: Symmetrical.
MODEL WATTAGE COLOUR
TEMPERATURE
COLOUR LUMEN
OUTPUT
DIMENSIONS
(L x W x D mm)
LEDFLE10B-31 10W 3100K BLACK 750lm 86 x 113 x 80
LEDFLE10B 10W 6400K BLACK 800lm 86 x 113 x 80
LEDFLE10W 10W 6400K WHITE 800lm 86 x 113 x 80
LEDFLE20B-31 20W 3100K BLACK 1400lm 140 x 180 x 125
LEDFLE20B 20W 6400K BLACK 1500lm 140 x 180 x 125
LEDFLE20W 20W 6400K WHITE 1500lm 140 x 180 x 125
LEDFLE30B-31 30W 3100K BLACK 2250lm 187 x 225 x 152
LEDFLE30B 30W 6400K BLACK 2400lm 187 x 225 x 152
LEDFLE30W 30W 6400K WHITE 2400lm 187 x 225 x 152
LEDFLE50B-31 50W 3100K BLACK 4250lm 234 x 286 x 165
LEDFLE50B 50W 6400K BLACK 4500lm 234 x 286 x 165
LEDFLE50W 50W 6400K WHITE 4500lm 234 x 286 x 165
A range of cost and energy efficient Economy LED Floodlights for
outdoor / indoor use. Available in a selection of wattages from 10W to
50W, available in both 3100K and 6400K colour temperatures. Now with
black and white body options.